ADIAL PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USDO0.001(POST SPLIT)

ADIAL PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USDO0.001(POST SPLIT)

ISIN: US00688A2050

Overview

2024/08/20 22:00:00

Price
0.9751 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.50% (-0.00)

US00688A2050
ADIL

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

6 EUR

S&P 500

0.97 USD (1,100)
0.988 USD (1,100)
0.99 USD

0.9919 USD
0.9602 USD

0.98 USD
0.975866 USD
106,385
104,319.34

316

WKN: 00688A205
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/03 2E Global Strategy 3Q 2024 &
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00688A2050&ID_NOTATION=205180796
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dddb7b374385abad744eab26d75e9876d50a772c4e770ac1dafd84ed07aab893&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0ee0da8555f055d97&time=1724324957&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89b9bf0664ace84261ff5fc86e15a432567a756caf7419cfe6de449537352689&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=14880f7a7d3bb471e&time=1724324957&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a30d79ba2aedec9538bc6594bcab24843535fb6f379d4f2491d235ae37923c13&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=be571abab116273f4&time=1724324957&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f39f435a728c48f660689032a8231843d4b63ba7c9abb041058c86bba65a2a76&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=689ab2d3d70ca4a10&time=1724324957&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c140d312941f0b80b21b3040a19399f317e458336c2101071c94133cc2af3838&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d52c25ef34e0ca1a9&time=1724324957&tool=RSC

ADIAL PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USDO0.001(POST SPLIT)

Details

2024/08/20 22:00:00

Price
0.9751 USD

Difference

o

-0.50% (-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN US00688A2050
Symbol ADIL
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.97 USD (1,100)
Ask (Ask size) 0.988 USD (1,100)
Open 0.99 USD
High 0.9919 USD
Low 0.9602 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.98 USD
VWAP 0.975866 USD
Volume (pcs) 106,385
Trading volume 104,319.34
Number of trades 316
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -5.33% -71.40% -98.83%
Perf (abs.) -0.05 -2.43 -82.52
Beta 0.03 0.56 0.72
Volatility 193.83 153.19 126.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume
El (mio.)
Nasdaq 2024/08/  22:00 0.9751 USD 0.10

20

0.9728 USD (163,542
1.0488 USD (5,713,606
1.3454 USD (3,380,919
1.7969 USD (2,373,427

4.1699 USD (2024/03/01
0.7650 USD (2024/02/23
4.4600 USD (2023/08/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.7650 USD (2024/02/23)

Number of
trades

316
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=205180796

ADIAL PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USDO0.001(POST SPLIT)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Zhdal

Contact Details

ADIAL PHARMACEUTICALS INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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